

Order No 7 dated 07.02.24

This day is fixed for filling w/s by the respondent.
Petitioner files hazira. Respondent is absent without steps and on repeated calls.
No w/s has yet been filed.

Fix 13.03.2024 for filling w/s by the respondent i.d. necessary order.

2nd Addl Dist Judge
Sealdah

