

Order No 10 dated 07.08.2024

P.O. is leave on duty. This day is fixed for filing w/s by the respondent.

Petitioner files hazira.

Fix 25.09.2024 for filing status report from the Hon'ble Court and filing w/s positively.

2nd Addl Dist Judge
Sealdah